O-Ring Seal Technology for all Industrial
and Medical Gases
Brass Residual
Pressure Valves
The sufix "xxxx" denotes pressure relief device burst disc rupture pressure. Refer to the safety device ordering information
chart for pressures available.
Fusible backed pressure relief devices in 212F nominal melting temperatures are standard with CGA350. Change the numeral
in position 6 from a "1" to "5" for all valves other than CGA350 requiring 212F fusible metal safeties.
Part Number Gas Service CGA Outlet Thread Inlet Safety
VRP320-6-1-XXXX  Carbon Dioxide  320  .725-14NGO RH EXT  3/4"NGT  CG1
VRP346-6-1-XXXX  Breathing Air  346  .825-14NGO RH EXT  3/4"NGT  CG1
VRP350-6-5-XXXX  Hydrogen  350  .825-14NGO LH EXT  3/4"NGT  CG5
VRP540-6-1-XXXX  Oxygen  540  .903-14NGO RH EXT  3/4"NGT  CG1
VRP580-6-1-XXXX  Inert (Helium, Nitrogen, Argon)  580  .965-14NGO RH INT  3/4"NGT  CG1
VRP590-6-1-XXXX Air, Sulphur Hex.    590    .965-14NGORH INT    3/4"NGT    CG1
Part Number Description
Harrison Filling Adaptors
Ordering Information
VRP320